. uin
** 1o car= ovEs:

Yoo (B0 Phad(TT 98

- — AN DOL: -'_T‘ﬂﬂmh* i — ll A4
Regrttred i Mesimar —
FIH:H:I;I)-L‘CU-‘FI‘E
WAC
L CLT by T e CEMOMK
Weze of Fsmed W V“ Policy No
Insured Tel Mo HP: Mike / Model
Excen Sec 11:88 . Doa: 40018 Place of Assidest :
Is driver the oumse? | \Eﬁy Nature of Accident - =
§_, IFNO, Driver Name |/ Age ol GMREBRT:@)HG TP GlA BEPOR \:7V)IN'D
Driver Tel Mo ; rw..((';.; ﬁ'me:g Inmured Lishility « Final? Yes
INSRS: NSES: INSRS:
WEP: wa Wap
Td; R Tel E T
RAKS: BMES, ?u‘.ﬁs
Diged Tome
yLE I K- X GEYEYR L {sTaGE DATE / 1IC
LW W) [Hon-Reparting i (150
LAl oD epariing Br (And):
AgA Mone-Remorting It (Feal)
[ Metiffetion 1t (I ponesiday)
2N + VUs  ESVWaHED. S SWITIAG VRO POF  [coor 18| LB
e I N A ) . W Ty P — A\,
Im T S\ 0 waliey —oF  CLMUA Gy Ducomentating Chock Listi Handler  Typist
P B, Notification b (If nan-pickap) =
. BUAIL  CaBitre! e A call It o OF L1
Ta\ully rehy kW oC | Asthoctaation Ta Azt 1
! [Rslsase Veucher | I = |
- OGN, T LoD M. Final Regair 51l e T
" Car Brttal Trecice |
THnle |k kroiwo UWNRONE. ks oW b Towing lnveice 1 iy = |
- LA (Ol
otNS\A oW g OFPeT. 10 Tp, Nadica) Bill l '
\oins i e 4 4 ol [FIR. |
+ ML Yoe W olown andassFeiect Invroction 1
TG AW [LOD
x [Payment Beeakdows Forer |
PRELIMINARY ADVICE LateTime 2% (R UfG SemBy. | W Post-Rpais Photes T
EE -
FINALIZATION CipreTime: Con vy with Confirm by
Cest PP e L & duvs) Redocticn Wb 5 Zmall | Gan
AL SETTLEMENT  DeteTime \OAGE Canfirm with PSSk Exadl EE!Q = 7 |
Final | 3 _ o | Azsessed) BOLA SN No \ LIIND of B 28, Ass. Lis -
Repair Cosr ssnﬁtf' > | (50 S Aw obho
Loss of Bemtal (LORY g _1A%.00, 19 44\ x#\0.00 | e R
Loss of Uss (LOU): 8T — 3 € davi) | Jmi
Loy of Hhcome (LOT: g5 - (5 % davel ! | l(.n
LOR coly ] tOG ey L TioRstoulJ 1ometor ] [Tick onty one] ! \lf 5™
GLAS TA Search 55, 00 [ '
hedical 5% - Hdﬁm%ﬂmm
Crsburyesent: 5% - {22 Towl ndependme 2) Resors Formee i
Legal Cegt 855 - 1) Survey fl= ﬁmm
[Total: ss 12, 0B Global Sum 8§: =
[FINAL PAYMENT A Time: Canfinn with: Emsill Jcal |
Payes | s BERLW T Olok W CAMRWGE mowtkwe T8 Uio
Payee - (Strike ifNA) |55 - [Mamez e o
Paye=>- (SmkefNA)}  ISS —_ | Nam= 3 — /




U h /) sE1F

| agf’ﬁw | ™=

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: ) . Veh No: 5':5 gBBgE‘- ¥r Regn _?r? __r_gﬂf
Estimatad Cost: Type: f.Cdr | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover
00/1pWS/TPRESIODRES/EVAINVINY Truck | Trailer or | I
TolnspectVeniceNo: QLS €8%GF 000 |Mie MeRUMA Pl ClA [P0 cc 1598
a Workshop mis Cyile L W Colour hlﬂTPf AIC:  Insured | Std | NI/ NA
of ) ' spreating  |§|SL TiRadio: Insured | Std I NI/ NA
Insured axA Eng/MNo: -
Policy No. - CMNo wod| T3¢ 224 S04
Claims No. Gm.cm;ﬁmr@ Poor | Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: . Sleering I Jammed | Leaked ! Bumnt of

{Ubﬂ'ﬁﬁam:} Brake: | | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt ar
Make of Veh: Modi: il r@:mmmm -

Y ‘1‘“ TyreSke:  F: }.\-S/!% RIE -

(Policy Condition) R e -
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | O @pw.tmumirs.'uzn.rmcmu'rsmnnfsmi

Bal or Market Value (6 K- Froal 4 Rear

IDAC Accident Rport: _cnnsimﬂ:‘rnnrm R/Bal P mm R/Bal i
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No LBal mm L/Bal - mm
Est Repairs L days Res: Yesor No DOA %o|18lLY D0 f_‘[ru, ¥
mSum: %  3Va:YesorNo Survey held at CyUe A CraaG CAL)

of Damages : Frt | Rear | O/S | NiS | UIC | Rooftop or
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS D) TNE.
[' Vehicle: IN | OUT - o/$ Rest
Date: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure aflected due to colision
“Dale/ Time | Acton  Insiryclicn B .
A T o - o

Cow: 7,955

L AK*[))

Date/Ting, File Paas 7 g: Preli. Report Days Of Repair:

o ; Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fea | ]

DiateTima, File Retum &7 Traneponabon [ — B

2 Add Fee: ‘Sitelnsp (8 ) _sers_s -
D Interview (% ) Protes -

Report Format : - Tech Inve ($ ) otes ]

Lump Sum/LB.I: [5____ ) B_wuxmu (5 )

TOTAL



Mercedes-Benz

L L

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited

CSTIMATE FOR SLsasser K UL o T

& Document Information

Huang Qianyun, Rafaela ) WIF No 28053
Reg No/Reg Date SLSE8BER [ 05M0/2017
Blk 212 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 Dats In/Mileage Y. YT .
Sroapors 530212 Chassis No WDD1{73422N530213 | |
Engine No 27051031331788
Make/Mode! ME/MB CLA 1BO COUPE (C117) “FACELIFT®
\ " ColourfTrim 026 650 Clrrus Whit/ 041 151 Lther ARTIC
Account No Tarms DateTime Printed CSE Operatar
WCV32031 CROVCH  01/11/2018/ 10:32 YK 395 / Yik Chan Hoe
Description of Goods | Services City Unit Price  Disc% Amount

Z REQUEST  a = N3 . _ 1 =
cﬁtnmﬁequu \J “AVEe l 1A A X INVIL)

H BPNSUN | o a % - i ./ 1 ' I i W W
POLICY NO/ACC DATE : PNPV2017-00007521-01 // 30/10/2018
ORIVE IN/EXCESS @ 31/10/2018 // TP VEH NO SLTGETAT AXA
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: e
BY /AUTHRIZED ON e RN

S BPNSUB R \C .. 300.00
INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR W/SCREEN ~ % W Y

A BRILAB ' \ - "«ffa.; 5
PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE AND nf.PLAGE HJTH Iﬁj
BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH, 2

A BPIRES - \ LS 2100 }wﬁu
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR END PAIIEE. RIGHT nm ﬁmm mnu
RIGHT REAR DOOR ) _

K BPILAB . .10 380.00
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO l:usqf fﬂfﬂHﬂL ums RESET MEMORY TO /
STANDARD SETTINGS. : -

A BPILAB = 120.00
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM mm puuuc‘r WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE.NETT -

A BPILAB 0.07 560,00
RENEW REAR W/SCREEN

A BPILAB ‘[‘u IZ,W/
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLSTERY, TRIMS GARNISHS
AND SEATS FOR NEC. REPAIRS.

A BPILAB 540 V
INSPECT & CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.NETT

A BPILAB 480 uy
TRANSFER MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO MEW DOOR.NETT . '

S BPNSUB St s su.‘uy
TRANSFER TYRE OVER TO NEW RIM N

Canfirmed & accepted by

Autharized signatory and company stamp

Validity wf thie setimate 10 18 deys frem dote of guete. This 1a & compuier gunerated Sccusset, #e yignaters ©6 Foguired,

Butvmated coati quotid sre sicludieg GY7. e weuld menties thei the shove extimans 8 Bassd sn sur (0008) (napedtinn end doen net Include amy sositiess] parts or |abesr ohich sy be
remuired after resair werk his comsesced. Otcanisnally wers or desaged parts are discoversd after serd his sterted wnd seeded for repairs or ceplocessnt, Howserr, Uhauld this sceer,
ws would advise you. Fisase be infoermed that o deposti of §0% of the sbove sstimats a0 payeble befors commescesant of Che work. Paysant for this say be sede In coah, cowdil card or
chegus. Yes must alsn agres to pay Tull amssnt for resesd] of the sindscrees (0 the evest of inadvertest braskige in the course of renswing the rubber seal ar other repale requiring
the reseval af the windscreen.

‘ Fandan Lecp Service Corter
Wi DEIVE VIRET CLALE 158 Pandan Loop
EVELE & CANNIASE Singapore 178378
Tel A7ZY B3RE
Fax; 477% 5383
{JJ Weriaes Bpns - gew rpplatered trasmrrarks of Daimlar, Sudtgan, Cermany wriew, M Ceces Ders.cof.ag Fage i of s



ESTIMATE FOR SLS8886R

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industnes Pte Limiteg
Autterieed Daaler

Campany Mo 19440036 7W
GST Heg Ma WER-ANO0 11 12

_‘\ Vahi In tian
4 Huang Qianyun, Rafaela WIP No 28053
Rag No/Reg Date SLS88BER [ 05M0/2017
Bk 212 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 Date InMileage 0
;?r?é;:aﬂ:a 560212 Chassis o WDD1173422N530213
Engine Na 27091031331788
Make/Model MB/MB CLA 180 COUPE (C117) "FACELIFT"
L /" ColouttTrim 026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 081 151 Lther ARTIC
Accaunt No Terms DataiTime Printed CSE Cparaior
WCY32031 CROVCH  ©1/11/2018/ 10:32 VK 395 / Y1k Chan Hoe
Description of Goods / Sarvices Cy Unit Price Disc% Amount
M REAR BUNPER lefe=¥W_ % .. 1.00 1118.59 00,00] 1118,59
M RIGHT REAR &hFE&SIsi_.imlﬂ'&lNE RAIL ™ 3¢ vy 1.00 W 26.70 qug 300 2600
M BIGHT HEAR FENDER B 7 ' 1.00 1526.87 00, ¢ 1 N826.87 —
M RIGHT REAR FENDER AIR FLAP = 500 1.00 20.12 00.00 20.12
M RIGHT REAR FENDER LINER 2 % ~hoh 1.00 132.37 00.00 132.37
M REAR W/SCREEN At~ phs fo 1.00 830.81 00.00 83081
M REAR W/SCREEN SEALING STRIP MAe. 2Tl ~200\ -3 2.29 00.00 4.58
M GLAZING REPAIR m{bc. - ~ T2.00, ¢ 154.72 00.00 309,44~
M RIGHT REAR Doon ‘f .~ 1.00°, .- 1642.61 00.00 1642, 61—
M RIGHT REAR DOOR IHSULMIDH!U‘-*"’, 1,00 «~  62.05 00.00 62.05 <
M RIGHT REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP Ass 1400 280.72 00.00 280.72 =
M RIGHT REAR DISK WHEEL Sed -~ 1.00 648.96 00.00 648.96
M TS TWD-COMPONENT ADHESIVE A <~ 1.00 755.31 00.00 755.31—
4 ooy
) Y4y
| v (T& .
| E M
Confirmed & accepled by
Nett  19,159.13
7% GSTon 19159.13 341.14
\9 .L\%.%
Total Payable 20,500.27

Authorized signatary and company stamp

Falidity of thin eadimate 16 04 dayy from date of quote. This 15 & competar geewrated docwsswi, we oigniturs 5 regsired.
Extimated costy queted are escleding 637, Ue would mention that the abowe estimats 4 based on swr initial inupectios and does set imcluds snp addibions] parts o= |sbour which sap be
required sfter rapeir work bes comenced. Occunionally wern er dasaged parts ere discoversd affer work has starisd ssd nesdnd for repairy or roplacement. Sewsver, should tais eccwr,

wi wnild adwise you. Flesse be infermed that o depeait of 504 of the dbees madimite da

ln befors

af Ahe work, Papmest for thin say be sade in gaah, cradit card or

chegue. Tou mest alse sgree ta pay Ful] emount for renswsl of the sindscress 0 iBe vent of issdvertami Breskage (n the ceerid of resswing the rubber seal ar ather repsle cegiiring
ihe respenl of Lhe windicrees.

ee

CACLE & CamBaang

WE DRIVE FIEST CLALE

(-L:I' Marceges-Beng - o regivtered tracemnarke of Dwimber, Snuttgart, Germany

Pandan Leop Service Caniare
18E Pandan Loop

Snguperr 178370

Tel- E7F7T 6388

Fiec 4779 2387

W Mmre Eded-benr comuag
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@ Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage

Industries Pre Limitad
Authotised Dealer
Company No. | PE40035TW

I 05T Reg No. MR-8500111-

ESTIMATE FOR SLS8886R SUPPLEMENTARY

| HUANG QIANYUN RAFAELA | WIPNo 28053

Rag No/Reg Date SLseggeR | 05M0/2017

C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date InMisage  gmy1g/11 ~
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Chassis No Smm D R
B SHENTON WAY #24-01

SINGAPORE 088811 Engine No 27091031331788
B33B7288 MakeModel MB/MB CLA 1B0 COUPE (CI17) “FACELIFT*
J ColourTrim 026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 041 151 Lther ARTIC
Account No Tarms DateTime Prinfad’ CSE Operalor
C5100001 Cash 148/12/2018/ 15:11 Y& 395 / Y1k Chan Hoe
Mhﬁiﬂlmdmlfﬂm Qty Unlt Price’ DlscHh Amguri]
THIES ¥YS.NOT AN OFFICIAL. TAX: ICE=-
Bl AN 11.580 2. . -~
I RIVET “wedl . 15.00 2.48 00.00 i7.20 -~

e .

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pre Lid
Body Care & Repair Center
DID: 6771 4343 HP: 9186 5109 Fax: 6872 1272
Einails chanhoe.yikiBcyclecarrisge.com.sg

Conflimed & acceptad by

Mett 258.25
7% GSTon  259.25 18.15
Total Payable 277.40

Autherized signetory and company stamp

il bpihs of dhis mstbmste B D0 dage from dite of geebe. This i8 0 cengyiar geasrsied docossst, s vigmatery i reqgeired.

Ravrmated eaatn gueted brw enclifteg 5T, be weeld mesiien thet the sbovn wetisaia Vo hased wn esr fengial fnspection snd doss and inelete svy sdditiesal porte or Labour which mayp be
cowsttwd @iter regil® wert bid peeeced. Cresnimmally were or dessged parts ars dtecoversd after serk has atarisd and nnndnd for ropaics or roplsoessnl. Sewever, ibedld this sciar,
wr wwa i adslin pus. Flasss b inforsed that s depsstt uf 500 of tha shaww antieste 10 pepaiie Befors commmeassrt of the werk, Fayeant fo= Ui may be made is cash, oredil gard o
Frered. o mait aled agren ke pay full ssseet for resesi] of the windecreen I8 the svest uf (madvertant Bruskage in the gesrae of renesiog the rebber seal o sdbar rapair regeiring
e reswsa] 07 thn windigress,

Pandan Loop Service Conter
@@ ‘ Wi DRIVE NIRST ELASE 108 Pendar Loen
Engepore 120370
CYILE & CRANLAAE T 8777 38

Fax: 4779 5383
m iercades-Bans - a0 regivtered trademarks of Daimeer, Stuttgert, Garmany s MErzedey-bens com.g Fage 1of1



ESTIMATE FOR SLS8886R

C/O AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited

Authorised Dealer
Campany No. 1 FA40034TW
GET feg Mo, MA-8500111-%

Finalizatiuﬂ

HUANG QIANYUN RAFAELA WIP No 28053

Reg No/Reg Date SLSBBBBR /05/10/2017

I SESBEBSR

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
] SINGAPORE 068811 Engine No 27091031331788

53387288 MakeMdodel MB/MB CLA 180 COUPE (C117) *FACELIFT*
L J/ Colour/Trim 026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 041 151 Lther ARTIC

Account Ne Terms Data/Time Printad

Operator

£5100001 Cash 14/12/2018/ 15:11

385 f Yik Chan Hoe

Desctiption of Goods [ Sanvices

Unit Price  Disch

THESTENOTAN OFFICIAL TAX.INVOICE

A REAR W/SCREEM 830.81 00.00 630.81
X GLAZING REPAIR KIT E il 154.72 00.00 309.44
X RIGHT REAR DOOR 1642.61 00.00 1642.61
% RIGHT REAR DOOR INSULATION 62.05 00.00 62.05
X RIGHT REAR DODR WEATHERSTRIP 1.0 80.72 00.00 280,72
X DISK WHEEL 00 B.96 00.00 648.96
X TS TWO-COMPONENT ADHESIVE 00 755.31 00.00 755.31
K TWO-COMPOMENT ADHESIVE 99.18 00.00 99.18
X SEAM SEAL 97.68 00.00 97.68
L ULIND RIVET WITH PAN HEAD il DO 2.29 00.00 25.19
X RIVET 15.00 2.48 00.00 37.20

arriags Industrics
Cycle & e & e 68721772
1o 6771 4353 HPLOTH6 5 o4
s E..lﬂlm oy
Confirmed & accepted by
Neit 16,616.02
7% GSTon 18816.02 1163.12

Althorized signatory and company stamp

Total Payable 17,779.14

veltlng &F ARTN wutisste (0 B4 daid frew date of quete. Thin fn & oosputar pesarsied dscssant, s oigaters 06 reyieed.
lsttmutad conts gueted are eacludiag O37, We would sention thal the sbove sstissts 05 bowed on ser 0000000 Sanpartion sad dnen not dbclede sny sdditional parts v libswr ohich say be
regzired sfter rupsir wers bas comarced. Occesiens]ly wors or desaged parts erw €lecowsrsd after sork bas started and sesded for repairs or replecessnt, Wessser, sasld this scowr,
wr wwald wdvlin you. Floase be inforsed thad & depazit of G300 oF the shove ertimats 11 papable Lefers comwocersat of Lhe work, Popsest for this sy be wads fa casd, credit card or
soemen. Tow sust ales agree d0 pay fl) omesd for ronew] of the windscress 1o the event af (eagvertant Wraikige |0 the cosron of resewing the rubber sssl o wiher repuie regeiriss

e remeval of Lhe windicreen.

@c Wi BRIVE FIRET CLASE

LWLl & Camnamy

m Mareedes-Sans - ww reg atered trademarics of Daimisr, Stuttgart, Garmary

Pardan Loog Service Center

1848 Pandan Lacp

Bngapore 1 28378

Tel: 4777 2283

Fax: 4779 5383

wawhai groedes-bomz somoag Pagazofz



@ Mercedes-Benz

Finalization

ESTIMATE FOR SLS8886R

. ?_— eh
HUANG QIANYUN RAFAELA WIP No 28053

_ivw

-y

Cycle & Carriage

Indistries Pte Limited

Authorisad Desler
Company Na. | 440038TW
GST Reg MNe. MA-8300111-X

rreant |

Reg No/Reg Date SLS8B86R [05/10/2017

C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Date InMilssge 18/11
SR | S geeeson
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

SINGAPORE 068811 Engine No 27091031331788
63387288 MakaModel MB/MB CLA 180 COUPE (C117) "FACELIFT"
. /' ColourTrim 026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 081 151 Lther ARTIC
Account No Terms  DatedTime Printed CSE Cerator
CSI00001  Cash  14/12/2018/ 15:11 WK 395 / Y1k Chan Hoe
Description of Goods / Services oy UnitPrice Disc%.  Amount
LREQD
1SS NOT AN OFFICIAL, TRAS4KUVOICE
BFNS H
POLICY NO/ACC DATE : PNPYV2017-00007521-01 // 30/10/2018
DRIVE IN/EXCESS  : 31/10/2018 // TP VEH NO SLTEEIAT AYA
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 19/11/2018 @ 1445 // RASUL LKK Working Days
BY/MUTHRIZED ON  : DIRECT SETTLEMENT // VIC LK
5 BPNSUB 300.00
SUPPLY AND INSTALL 1 PC HUPER OPTIK WINDOM
FILM ON: REAR WINDSCREEN
A BPILAB 8800.00
PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE
BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH. :
A BPIRES ; ! 2100.00
RESPRAY REAR BUNPER, REAR END P F
RIGHT REAR DOOR
A BPILAB 0.10 380.00
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO , RESET MEWORY TO
STANDARD SETTINGS.
A BPILAB 120,00
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM ANO"CONDUCT NATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE.NETT
A BPILAB 0.07 560.00
RENEN REAR: W/SCREEN
A BFILAB 960.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLSTERY, TRIMS GARNISHS
AND SEATS FOR NEC. REPAIRS.
A& BPILAB 540.00
INSPECT & CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT,NETT
A BPILAB 480.00
TRANSFER MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO NEW DOOR.NETT
5 BPNSUB 60.00
Confirmed & accepied by fik'f'ﬂﬂ"u“ Pre Lid
Cyvle & Carringe Indusirics T
Body Care & Fax: 68721272
DT 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5109 a0
Ematls chanhos.yl

Authorized signatory and company stamp

o

Falbdity wf Whin sotimaie o 30 daye fres dots of gusts, This 14 & compwier generstied dsswmsat, as gnatars ia required.

Patimated c2ats gueled sre pailuding G8T. We would memiion that ihe abeve aaliemaile 15 bissd o8 sse Jalila) Vnsperiion wnd deas wei inclade any asiiilend] party or labeur shich mip b
foquired after resalr wach has commented. Occatissally worn ar desaged parts ars diioeveesd after work has steried asd eeeded for repairs o= ropluseseni. Reweesr, shesld B3 scewr,
= wauld adeion you. Fleass be infarsed thal o deguait of 60% of the shes suiisats 10 payadle bafars commncemsst of the wnrk, Pagmunt far this ssp be meds i cash, credit cavd o
hinum. fou must ales sgres o4 pay fall smeunt for resssl of the windscress |s the swert of lnsdvartest brashage e the courss wf renswing the vubber sl or ethar repate roquirtog

the rewevs] &f tha windecrees,

| Wil DRIVI FIRET CLASE
EYCLE & CABBIAGE

m Merceses-derg - ore regitered traderarks of Daimier, Btuttgart, Dermany

Pandan Loop Genvice Center
188 Pancan Lass

Singepcen 128378

Tai: 4777 R38R

Fax: 4779 5383

et morcedee-bens.comag

Fagm i of 2



YOUR CLASSIC CAR INSURANCE SUMMARY

Please call +5 5322 2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance

if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reparted within 24 hours or the next working day of the incident

regardless of whether It will lead to a eliim.

POLICY NUMBER

About this policy
Premium paid
(Inclusive of GST)

Who is insured to drive:
Policy Type

About you (As the policyholder

Your name

Address

Email

NRIC/FIN

Marital status

Current no claims discount
Years of driving experience

About your car

Car make and modal
Year of first registration
Car plate number

Issued on:

o d A\ N4
L NG

| ey
.Ii’—.:-..

PNPV2017-00007521-01

5%972.41

You and any Authorised Driver

CLASSIC

Huang Qianyun Rafaela

Coverage start date
Coverage end date

212 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 06-1484 Singapore 560212

rafaela.huang@hotmall.com
58615873F

Single

20%

Three or more

MERCEDES BENZ CLA18D
2017
SL58886R

04/10/2018

Abhishek Bhatia
Chief Executive Officer
FWD Singapore Pre Ltd

Date of birth
Gender

Maobile Number
Certificate of merit

05/10/2018
04/10/2019

14/06/1966
Female
20031314
Yes

and exclusions of this palicy.

Please refer to contract for specific terms, conditions

Please immediately infarm us at +55-2820-8888
or emall us to conteet sg@twed com if any details in
this Car insurance Summary need to be changed.

FWD Singapere Fe. Lid. & Temases Boulwvard, 8 3801 Suntes Tower &, Singapore 032580, T: [65) 6520 BEER. Company Registration No. 200501737 | www. hwicom.sg
Copyright © 2018 FWD Sngepore Pte. Led Al Rights Aeserved.



MNRZNE Claim Porial

. LEK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP, - Mem

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO11AC

=y
Reference 'ﬂl\\jﬁ'ﬁ% Q"' QN\

None #* ?ﬁ\ W\
W
Loss Date ’{k

October 30, 2018

Reguest Date
MNovember 1, 2018

Due Date
Movember 9, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Decling Waor Actepl Wark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
S5LSBBB&R

Make
TPVD MERCEDES -BENZ

hitps divp smartclalms.axa.com. sglclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-sarvice-requasts himi#service-raquests/?serviceRequestlumber=TBE80



1112018 Claim Paral

Model
CLA180 €EOUPLE URBAN R 18 LED

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

ZHAQ YU
40 CHOA CHU KAMNG STREET 64, #17-12, 689103, Singapore

Claim Handler

HO Winnie
6568804833
winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps:/ivp.smanclaims axa.com sgiclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests htmi#/service-requests/PserviceRequestlumber=TBS80



Catherine Cﬁong (LKK Auto)

From: Yik Chan Hoe <chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 1 November, 2018 10:51 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKS 8886 R & SLT 6674 T // Propose for
Direct Settlement

Attachments: img-Y01104224-0001.pdf

Categories: SHEKHAR

To: AXA

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKS 8886 R & SLT 6674 T along Upper Cross Street, Accident date:
30/10/2018

Dear Sir/Mdm,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been
instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SKS 8886 R), to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the
authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SLT 6674 T) involved. As such we are
proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses,

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

| can be reached at chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Thanks & Regards,

Yik Chan Hoe

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

Pandan Loop Service Center

Maobile: 9186 5109 | DID: 6771 4353 | Fax; 6872 1

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return emall and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



122712018

«

hitps:/ivp.smartciaims.axa.com. sg/claim-portalhtmifindax-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/view-message/ TsanviceRequesiNumbe

Claim Porial

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP) =

Re:<SEEK MANDATE> SBMO 11AC ACCIDENT
INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 6674T(O|) AND SLS
8886R(TP) ON 30/10/2018 TOTAL: $19,681.14

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Pls proceed as per lA-VO

"



Ovur ref: SLZEESER
Your ref: =1 Zéﬁ#ﬂ?
Direct Sertlement

Date: 19 DEC 2018

To: /ﬂ X4 (N {""1;'1"'”“ HUR F‘
Singapore
Atin: Motor Claims Department

Re:  Accident Involvin
At'Along 5

that was involved in an accident with vour

I am the owner of vehi
of the above accident

insured vehicle no.

As the accident was caused by your insured negligenvinconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming
from you for the following: -

1. Cost of Repairs s

ll.ussﬂjl.:’sf?ﬂtmal days @ S_@_perda}'] )

3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $

4, GIA Report Fee §

5, Others S
Total: S )”‘f 12y, § 7/ A

I'hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my
solicitor to commence legal action against you If you have any queries, please contact the
representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No:
67714353 (Mr Yik Chan Hoe) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their
representative to negotiate/comprise sertlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. [ hereby look

forward to hearing from you soon.
NOTE:  This claim is Without Prejudice to our client’s
Yours faHl'lﬁJIl}f nghts to claim for compensation for personal

& S}P C@' injury.

Name & Signature

Address: C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378
Ce: Mr Yik Chan Hoe/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail: chanhoe.vikiacyclecarriage.com.sg / amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg
Fax No. 67795383

Updated..22/01/15
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51 UNLAVE 1 #01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARRK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL © (0651 62563561 FAX ¢ 16 62304115

12 NOVEMBER 2018

ZHAO YU By Post & By Email
40 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 64

#1712

SINGAPORE 689103

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18019874/ha3

YOUR REF : SLT 6674T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 6674T AND SLS 8886R ALONG 34 UPPER CROSS
STREET ON 30.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD, acting
on behalf of the owner of SLS BB86R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was
reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLS B8886R. As such,
liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if _not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



S UHIAVE 1, #01-28 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) A2563561 FAN 1 (065) 42564313

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
al vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please gquote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours si_ﬁu&rely.

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@I|kkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
{Maotor Claims Dept)

Yu.zhao@hp com / chao _henqg83@hotmail. com
(Email)



Vic (LKKAuto) —

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 12 November, 2018 5:36 PM

To: Yu.zhao@hp.com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); chao_heng93@hotmail.com

Subject: YOUR REF: SLT 6674T_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 6674T AND 5LS B8E86R ALONG 34

UPPER CROSS STREET ON 30.10.2018

S1 LT AVE LA01-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563361 FAX : (065) A250d315

12 NOVEMBER 2018

ZHAOD YU By Post & By Email
40 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 64

#17-12

SINGAPORE 689103

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18019874/ha3

YOUR REF :SLT 6674T
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT 6674T AND SLS B886R ALONG 34 UPPER CROSS STREET ON 30.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of 515
8886R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLS 8886R. As such, liability may not be on your favour,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s}
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
1



e If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)

and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
cansent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

F EFRS e
et Rl = _— 5",“' ‘h ﬁ!‘ﬂ" %#M idl" "!l:r.'lmr‘jf'

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipienl. Use or distribution by an
uruntended recipiant 1s prohibited, and may be a vialation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
raad this e-mail or any attached ltems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any coples thereof. Thank you.



LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To WA NN pig LTO

Singapors

Ann.: Moter Claims Department

Dear Sir / Mdm,
MOTOR accmeNT zvoLvine SLISEEC R owner's
VEHICLE N0.) AND 3| T/HHI4 TGRD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO,)

ON 10 oate) at G20 (TIME)
¥
AT/ALONG /i &t - (ROAD)

| 2m the registersd owner of 5"—588‘&&2 (Vehicle No.).

I hereby zuthorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and
its agents or any person(s) zuthorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte
Limited to do all or any of the following-

* Submit, resolve and make any claims which [ may have against the 3%
party insurers; and/or

* Executs and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary
documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.

All payment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of
CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.

NOTE:  This claim is Without Prejudice to our client's

(/&Lu— ﬂm mhﬁn for compensation for personal
e

Registered Owner's Signature

(Company stamp & authorized signature ifitisa company-registered vehicle)
Name _HVAR i

NRIC No. : 15€1%

Date ST M YT




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

" Viehide No- SLT BETAT [Ined wah] |
' SLS BBBER [TPveh] | Model
| Date of Acident/ Time 3011072018 & 1830HRS |
T Arpar Estimats $ | 1034361 i —
| Final Repaw Cost 4 17.770.14 | |
Lo of Use & . daw et 5 perdey |
| Rental [if any| $ 190000 » 19day st 100 perday |
LTA / GIA Searen Fee 5| 200
1Py $ |
5
mmm . % | 1988114 | l
| Payes Name . CYCLE & CARR TRIES PTELTD |
fnlﬁl!-w*mmw /] YES | | WO [Endyindicate belowl ]
A) ot Non GLA Regivtered Workshop | Agreec Lisnilny ]
B) Tot GUA Regiviered Workshop: BOLA Appicable Yew Me- BOLA icenaric o |
SOLA Lsbilty 00 Axvesand Liability [*] - %}
* Auiesied Liobility 1o be fitked oy for cham codigrons ana for roses where BOLA does not app v
Rarraris |
NOTE:

1 PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT 'S RIGHTS ¥ SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

1 THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AMA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTEEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDEVER.

3 ANA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Ondy appiicable 1o rental claim - All document are to be submitted with th settiement corfumation in the event, rental
agreement [ nvoices are not received within 7 days ©f this signed confirmation. we will sutomatically revert to loss of use claim

pev the NIMA rates.
‘Wl confirmes that Bhi : Fat we and or owr chent have/had/Mas againal you (AXA and the
artiesor) oy any gnd all losses (past/present/future] arsing from this accident
We confirmad that we aur clent ts act for and on thes benall in this accident.
-

Sgnature of wsdshn iy b | pRignature of Witnes r-mm[giﬂﬂhl
Neme of Represantative.___ Body fare & Repais Comer  Nnme of W _ ANG
Dwte: ‘%11‘ Da#771 WS) HP: 9186 S109 Frx: 190972 H k’l OFFICER - ADMIN

i-_pu:#i.ﬂ fhuse o ibogeye bsed rrugge camnsg {0Y CARE & REPAIR CENTER

i *_ IMD: B7T1 4304

A rs FAX: 6779 5383

7 A winands ang@cyclecamiage.com.sg

Signature of ANA'S SurvEyes/represen athe

tame of AXA'y fRepreventatee

Wl

ALK inurants Pre Lid (Compary Reg. e LFRCISLIM)
B Shanean Wy 124-01 AXA Tower Singapors GRSl 1
ALK Custorner Centre #01-21/72
Teigpnoow A5 GEAC ARR8 - ama Eoim g



TAX INVOICE

Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carfiage

|ndustries Pte Limited

huthorised Dester
Campany Ho, 195400387
GST Reg Wo. MR-ESD0111-X

Invoice Name & Address

Crwmer Name & Vehicle Info

Cust NaMName
HUANG QIANYUN RAFAELA

£/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Oate InMileage
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT .

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis No
SINGAPORE 068811 Engine No

|
ContaciNe 63387288 Maka/Made

W —,

Reg Mo/Reg Date SLSBEBER
19/11/2018/
WOO1173422N530213
27091031331788
MB/MB CLA 1BO COUPE (C117) “FACELIFT®
026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 041 151 Lther ARTIC

WCV3Z031/HUANG QTANYUN RAFAELA

/ 05/10/2017
18156

Account No Terms Data/Tima Printed CSE Operator

WIP No  InvoicaiCredit Note No

Cs100001 Cash 14/12/2018/ 15:22 ¥k 395 / Y1k Chan Hoe

28053 28148858

Descriplion of Goods / Services

Unit Price 55

Amount 55

I REQUEST
Customer Request

M BPNSUN
POLICY WO/ACC DATE : PNPYZ017-00007521-01 // 30/10/2018
DRIVE IN/EXCESS + 31/10/2018 f/ TP VEH NO SLTE67AT AXA
DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 19/11/2018 @ 1445 // RASUL LKK
BY (AUTHRIZED ON : DIRECT SETTLEMENT // VIC LKK

5 BPNSUB
SUPPLY AND INSTALL 1 PC HUPER OPTIK WINDOW
FILM ON: REAR WINDSCREEM

A BPILAB
PANEL BEATING TO REPATR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH MEW
BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH.

A BPIRES
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR EWND PAMEL, RIGHT REAR FENDER AND
RIGHT REAR DOOR

A BPILAB
USING XEWTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK COWTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORY TO
STANDARD SETTINGS.

A BPILAB
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND COMDUCT WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE.METT

A BPILAR
RENEW REAR W/SCREEN
A BPILAB
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLSTERY, TRIMS GARNISHS
AND SEATS FOR NEC. REPAIRS.
A BPILAB
INSPECT & CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.NETT
A BRILAB
TRANSFER MECHAMICAL & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO NEW DOOR.NETT

5 BPNSUB

0.10

0.07

F.0.C.

300.400

4800.00

2100.00

380.00

120.00

560.00

960.00

540.00

480.00

60.00

Bayment ahould be made atvictly by cash, NETS or crodif cards. Thank you.

Ay Gonguls T I YeGICE P D il wiTten ¥ aayn Thin % @ comyuisr geterated documant ne ugrakre |§ feoured

@g | Wil ERTvE PIRST CLASE

CVCLl W CARREAGE

{JJ Wlercedes-Bang - are registered tragemans of Damier, Stuttgart, Germany

Pandan Leon Senwoe Canlir
180 Pandan Lodp

Sngapore | FAIM

el 5777 B38Y

Fax: 4779 5183

Witw merT e el DenT ComLE

Fege 1 0f2



Mercedes-Benz

Cycle & Carriage
Industries Pte Limited

Autherised Dealer
Campary Mo, 195800087

TAX INVOICE GST Reg No. MAH5301 11X
involce Name & Address Cwwmear Name & Vahicie Info
s DR AT Cust No/Name WCV32031/HUANG QIANYUN RAFAELA
DA QRN RegNoRegDate  SLSB8B6R [ 05/10/2017
£/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date InMileage 19/11/2018/ 1B156
MOTOR CLATM DEPARTMENT
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Chassis No WOD1173422N530213
SINGAPORE OBBA11 Engine No Z7091031331788
- No 63167288 Make/Model MB/MB CLA 180 COUPE (C117) *FACELIFT®
Calour/Trim 026 650 Cirrus Whit/ 041 151 Lther ARTIC
Account No Terms DateiTime Printad GCSE Operator WIP Mo Immice/Cradit Mote No
CsIoo00 Cash 14/12/2018/ 15:22 Y 395 / Yik Chan Hoe 28053 28148858
Descriplion of Goods | Servicas Qy Unit Price 5% Amount 5§
LABDUR TD REMOVE AND INSTALL TYRE FROM RIM, (RUN FLAT)
WHEEL BALAMCE AND INSTALL NEW VALVE HEAD
X RIGHT REAR FENDER 1.00 1526.87 1526.87
X REAR W/SCREEN 1.00 830.81 830.81
K GLAZING REPAIR KIT Z.00 154,72 109,44
I RIGHT REAR DOOR 1.00 1642.61 1642.61
X RIGHT REAR DOOR INSULATION 1.00 62.05 62.05
X RIGHT REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP 1.00 280.72 280.72
% DISK WHEEL 1.00 648.96 648.96
¥ TS TWO-COMPONENT ADHESIVE 1.00 755.31 755.11
i TWO-COMPOMENT ADHESIVE 1.00 99,18 99.18
X SEAM SEAL 1.00 97 .68 97.68
% BLIND RIVET WITH PAN HEAD 11.00 2.29 25.19
i RIVET 15.00 Z.48 37.20
Parts 6,316.02 Nett 16,616.02
Labour 9,940.00 7% GST on 16616.02 1163.12
Standard Menu 0.00
specialist Job 360.00 Total Payable 17,779.14
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 0.00 Total Due 17,779.14
Total{w/o G5T) 16,616.02
Ahmuid be made cash, NETE or crodit carnis. Thank poar

Alty Sinpute 1o the (reckse must be mage witun 3 Seys This & @ compuisr genoraisd Jnsoment e gt & moused

@€

EVELE & CARNIARE

Wi DRIVE NIRET CLASE

m Marcades-Heng - o2 tegistered trasermarka of Daiméer, Suttgart, Germany

Pandan Loop Serice Centar
|88 Pantun Loap

Sergapone 128376

Tull 4777 BLES

Fax ATTY 5353

W el Daden-ben oM. i

PageJafl



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

163 Sembawang Road
Singapore 758378

Tel 67532536 FuxG7S6T585
GS5T Reg Mo 51-933800-M

chans

www.chans.com.sg

TAX INVOICE

HUANG QIANYUN, RAFAELA INVOICE AR1812-0143
DATE 117122018
TERMS c.0D
STAFF ID ELAINE
AGREEMENT NO. HAZ201811-0171

ATTN . ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

[ DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SGD) |

Vehicle Reg No  : SLAB520R 1.775.70

Make / Model : TOYOTAALTIS 16 AUTO

Rental Dates . Rental Billing From 19/11/2018 To 07/12/2018 (incl)

Penod : 19 days

Rental Rate : 5% 100.00 Per Day {Including GST)

Refarence No SLSBEBER

AMOUNT : S% NON-TAXABLE VALUE 0.00

ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY TAXABLE VALUE : 1,7;5.;3

124
I TOTAL 8§ 1,800.00]

Please make your cheques payable to  CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

5 '_.J-_?

Napertvay: o) ey ARTAS BEY SerriEher ey

VEA L AHTAS

Far Official USe Only

Payment Date

F/AmM

CS/CC/CH

CS/CC/CH

Pk Sngapewe TERITS T ETEIIEDR

STEATLAS L w5lebd

g La ]



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

chans S

Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9445
RENTAL AGREEMENT Hp 20180 = 013
Hirer s fama it of Birth Fasspart’ Nnc Mo T Wationailty
any Qmewr | KataELA |19 0098t Spicene |
™ Docupation Drving Licence No Ciate of Expiry
21 Aesl M lca frer R
Fowtal Cooe Comtact No Mobile Phone No.
A DL -1 2EY S | Geo3 ¥4
Jowl Hirer's 7 Guarantors Name Date of Birity [ Passpot'NncNo. | Natonailty
|
Agaress - - i'—m- a Drving Licence No | Date of Expiry
‘ Fostal Code | Contact No Modig Pnona Na.
CHECK OUT | o N e o — .
| 14 mov i B (- VYo | ar| E lm 2 e F
CHECK IN i“".J R Time Misnge “W
| R aca ” Ax R}
IMPORTANT NOTES:- UNIT RATE(S) | TOTAL(S)
# Car s rastricted 1o SINGAPORE use. See clause 1{f) for nan-compliance. ‘ i
B Mo retund will be given for vehicls fha! returns aary ! RATE A e _‘_0(] Hf_*‘*l Im%
B Own Damage Liability - First 81500 lor 1o vehichs plus loss of
nmnﬂimhme-llumrr;pwu:# !DISECI.NT — | |
B Tru Party Liagiity — First $2000 for any Thind Party Accident Glasm : GST & T |71+ o
B Agdditionsl Excess of $3000 for dvers under 24yrs old or above TOym | | t +
andior less than 2yrs driving exparence TOTAL 1400 .
R Hirer & reaponsibie for all parking finas & trafic summons S + —
B Exonson- One day's Sovance nolios i requinsd oinerwse no exlenson | | EXTENSION
will be aliowen | i
2 Vehicle should be retumed ot the same bime a8 collection escept on
Saturciay whera ratum fme = balors 10am 5 — — _—
B Vehicle retsrmsd afler ofiica hous will ba charged o the nest womnang day
B Hourly sxleraion i charged 8t 175 ol the dally rate 2A— — 1
0 Aa praventive maimesnance, please check waler & enginé oll daily, — ) =
4 Pisase thest e ot it ol rscenal
o Oon iy o 1 1 2o v o ey || S-S dpS G |
belongings alter the vehice in retumoed | |
iﬁmnun::mmnmh::nwu:mumnmém;mm-um; | I |
carrywng ol pets in the car. A clsarsng chage be Imponed
smaoky, smally or diry vehici * | DEPOSIT (refundable) S$ b |
® Camypng of PASSENGERS i commecial vetscie m stnclly prohibied '
Only WORKERS coversd under hirer's workmen componsalion ars CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE |
allowad,

VWa have read and agrea fo (e ferms and conditions of the rental sgresmen! ahove and as sef overiaal

L'We deciars tuat all information grven on s form (s frue and accurae ) p ‘
ol e @r
Hirar's

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature mcum‘hasnussmnms

VEHICLE NO. St_m SN ' MODEL
FROM ' RETURN

Eymrae Duss For gcel mman sew CHECK ®

OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 8.30AM TO 5.00PM. SATURDAY 8.30AM TO 12.00FPM. CLOSED ON SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE - 65 6224 0010 Fax. -2 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Cperating Hours: Monday to Friday S8am to Spm
T Regi - 17735
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C°' Redistration No: M4000

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No GR-18-160069
Date of Regusst: 310018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Lid
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378

Dear SinMadam,

Enquiry Date 31102018

Enguiry By LYNN WONG LA| YIN

TP Vehicle No SLT6674T

Accident Date Jonorzo18

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurar Parod of Insurance Insurer Tel, No
SLTES74T AXA Insurance Ple Lid 07/ 1/2017-06/11/2018 6338 7288
Thank You

The images provided 1o you are taken from tha original reports forwarded 10 the centre by the members of the General Insurancs
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy of contents and shall be undar no liabilly whatsoever for any
loss or damage arising out of of in connection with the reparts or their Images

This is a computer generated document and Tequires no signature




Invoice

GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Raf No GR-18-168069
Date of Request 31110/2018

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Lid
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
G Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phona: +65 6224 0010 Fax: <65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to S5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No Online Purchase

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Dale 3111022018

Enquiry By LYNN WONG LAl YIN

TF Vehicle MNo. SLTeaTAT

Accidant Date 30/10/201B

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)

TP Insurar Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount D13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This ts a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Officlal use:
Date:
[%] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: FLT BB74T (insd veh) | Model: ERCEDES BENZ
ISLS 8886R (TP veh) LA1B0 -
Date of Accident: [30/10/2018
e
Global Sum Settiement [ 1 Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate - 20,777.67]
Final Repair Cost -7 17.779.14
Loss of Use 5 J days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 3 1,900.00 19 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5 - 2.00
Others ]: Sl D.Dﬂ'l
3§
Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum) ] 18881 14!
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [¥X] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
below) <
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: 100 (%)
* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain collisibns and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Me BOLA Scenario No.

Assessed Liability (7): (%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payes's Breakdown

1} |CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTELIMITED | § 18,6811
& Fd
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2810572019
LKK Auto Consullants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documanis to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Repert; Madical

Repart/ Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapors 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 43156

Reg Mo 189507188R GST Reg. Mo 19-9507198-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Das Exparts En Autamobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Rel - CCA4/ASM1B0189874/R1ha3g2

AXA TOWERSINGARORE 068611 ove:zsasaos [N
ATTN:VALE OH Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLT 66747 Veh. Inspected SLS 8886R
Policy No. VPA/IP2020218 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SEMD11AC Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 01/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ CLA1B0 c.c 1505
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. WDD1173422N530213 Colour WHITE
Odometer 18158 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/40 R18 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Front Tyre [225/40R18 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/40R18 - BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/40 R18 BRIDGESTONE & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAIMNED DAMAGES AT THE DIS REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date 30102018 Inspection Date 19/11/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1988) PL
188 PANDAN LOOP
SINGAPORE 128378
(MERCEDES-BENZ)
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 14 Working Days




7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

ﬁ_. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg Mo 128607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. 5LS B8886R

Fage No.:1of 2

Condition

Estimate By I“"‘&"j“""’

Qty Description of Parts Wﬂilhﬂp “!i :
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (SNM) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,118.59
LABOUR
1|RIGHT REAR BUMPER SIDE MOUNTING RAIL [SN) NOT NECESSARY 26.70
(CONSISTENT)
1|RIGHT REAR FENDER (SN} (CONSISTENT) BENT 1.526 87 1,526 87
1|RIGHT REAR FENDER AIR FLAP (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 2012 -
1|RIGHT REAR FENDER LINER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 132,37 -
1|REAR W/SCREEN (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY B30.81 Ban.B1
2|REAR WISCREEN SEALING STRIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 4 58
2|GLAZING REPAIR KIT [SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 300 44 300,44
1|RIGHT REAR DOOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,842 81 1.842 B1
1|RIGHT REAR DOOR INSULATION (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 62.056 62.05
1|RIGHT REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP (SN) NECESSARY 2B80.72 280.72
(CONSISTENT)
1|RIGHT REAR DISK WHEEL (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 648 96 648 06
1|TS TWO-COMPOMNENT ADHESIVE [SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 755.31 755.31
1| TWO-COMPONENT ADHESIVE (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 88.18 99.18
(ADDITIONAL)
1|SEAM SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY a7 68 &7 68
11|BLIND RIVET WITH PAN HEAD (5SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 2519 2518
(ADDITIONAL)
15|RIVET (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 37.20 3720
7.618.38 6,316.02
LAEQUR
INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR W/SCREEN 300.00 300 00/
PAMEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED 5,760.00 4 800.00
AREAS REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH NEW BODY
PANELS WITH REFINISH.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR BUMPER
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER,REAR END PANEL RIGHT 2,400.00 2,100.00
REAR FENDER AND RIGHT REAR DOOR
USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL 380.00 380.00

UNITS RESET MEMORY TO STANDARD SETTINGS,

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1B019874/R1ha3g2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

“H‘A. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Fark, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6266 1561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg. No 185607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Paga No. 2 of 2

ay| Description of Parts Condition thﬁ Y !
CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND CONDUCT WATER
TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE.
RENEW REAR W/SCREEN. 560.00 560,00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLSTERY .TRIMS 1,200.00 9680.00
GARNISHS AND SEATS FOR NEC REPAIRS.
INSPECT & CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 540.00 540.00
TRANSFER MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 480 00 480.00
TO NEW DOOR,
TRANSFER TYRE OVER TO NEW RIM, 60.00 60.00

11,800.00 10,300.00
GRAND TOTAL 19,418.38 1!_.51!-1!1
{" v
~_ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | ~ I O
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18019874/R1ha3q2
MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DESCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repart is mude soiiy for the uss snd benafit of the Clieni named an ths franl pags of his Repon.
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